

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18387/2022

Banshi Lal Sain S/o Shri Ballu Ram Sain & ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Baroda Rajasthan Kshetriya Gramin Bank

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Bajrang Lal Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

13/12/2022

Heard.

Issue notice to respondent, returnable within four weeks.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

SACHIN/1



सत्यमेव जयते