

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18387/2022

Banshi Lal Sain S/o Shri Balu Ram Sain

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Gramin Bank

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bajrang Lal Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Praveen Kumar Purohit

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

06/04/2026

The Chairman, Rajasthan Gramin Bank-respondent, shall remain present before this Court on the next date of hearing.

List this matter on 15.04.2026 as 'second' case.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

Payal/Tushar/114