

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18387/2022

Banshi Lal Sain S/o Shri Balu Ram Sain

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Gramin Bank

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bajrang Lal Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Praveen Kumar Purohit

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

17/04/2026

List this case on 20.04.2026.

In the meantime, learned counsel for the respondents will
file reply to the writ petition.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

Monika/221